
2019103 GN Wilson-Ronmark Grand Prix
BD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA071254
TSA071254

GC
GC

A1

[1] Nathan TSAURA

BYE

[1] Moeketsi MOKETE

3

4

TSA071248
TSA071248

GC
GC

A2

Jared POGIR

BYE

Aidan GORALSKY

5

6

TSA071354
TSA071354

FS
FS

A3

[4] Thebe THITE 

BYE

[4] Erick HEYNS

7

8

TSA071496

TSA071175

TSA071496

TSA071175

GC

GN

GC

GN

Declan HALSEY

CF MC CRATE

Emmanuel NYAMBUYA

Rynard VAN DER LAAN 6-1, 6-0

9

10

TSA091029
TSA091029

GC
GC

A5

Jarryn  LEVINER

BYE

Guy LEVINER

11

12
TSA081045
TSA081045

GN
GN

A6

BYE

[3] Jayden SUMMERS
[3] Enrique DA NAIA

13

14

TSA071953

TSA081736

TSA071953

TSA081736

GN

GN

GN

GN

Thomas  PRETORIUS

Daniel BARNARD

Mauritz VAN DEN HEEVER

Natanael TOLLIG 6-1, 6-0

15

16
TSA081047
TSA081047

GC
GC

A8

BYE

[2] Aadil VALLY
[2] Nhlakanipho NGWENYA

[1] MOKETE / TSAURA

GORALSKY / POGIR

6-3, 6-4

[4] HEYNS / THITE 

MC CRATE / VAN DER LAAN

6-4, 3-6, 10-7

LEVINER / LEVINER

[3] DA NAIA / SUMMERS

Walkover

PRETORIUS / VAN DEN HEEVER

[2] NGWENYA / VALLY

6-0, 6-2

[1] MOKETE / TSAURA

[4] HEYNS / THITE 

3-6, 6-2, 10-4

[3] DA NAIA / SUMMERS

[2] NGWENYA / VALLY

6-1, 6-4

[1] MOKETE / TSAURA

[3] DA NAIA / SUMMERS

6-2, 6-1

[1] MOKETE / TSAURA
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